
MODEL      FLOW RATE 

   Lt/h 

 

   NOMIMAL  

   FLOW RATE 

 Lt/h 

      MEMBRANES     TOTAL  

   WEIGHT 

  Kg 

    DIMENSIONS 

     W x H x D (mm) 

    INSTALLED 

  POWER 

 kW 

 

HP V 140/1 

 

140 

 

166 

 

1-31540 

 

65 

 

470 x 600 x 280 

 

2,2 

 

HP V 260/2 

 

260 

 

332 

 

2-31540 

 

72 

 

470 x 600 x 280 

 

2,2 

 

HP V 330/3 

 

330 

 

420 

 

3-31540 

 

83 

 

470 x 600 x 280 

 

3 

 

HP V 440/4 

 

440 

 

560 

 

4-31540 

 

94 

 

470 x 600 x 280 

 

3 

 

Flow rates are calculated for sea waters with the following characteris cs: 35000 ppm, 25o C, 60 bar. 

  


