

MODEL	FLOW RATE Lt/h	NOMINAL FLOW RATE Lt/h	MEMBRANES	TOTAL WEIGHT Kg	DIMENSIONS W x H x D (mm)	INSTALLED POWER kW
HP V 140/1	140	166	1-31540	65	470 x 600 x 280	2,2
HP V 260/2	260	332	2-31540	72	470 x 600 x 280	2,2
HP V 330/3	330	420	3-31540	83	470 x 600 x 280	3
HP V 440/4	440	560	4-31540	94	470 x 600 x 280	3

Flow rates are calculated for sea waters with the following characteristics: 35000 ppm, 25° C, 60 bar.